AucTtaHuna 20 Jesoukn, 200m KomnsekcHoe nnasaHue

19.10.2025 - 13:35

18 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

3annbiB 1 n3 6

[of poxaeHns

3 PbIBVHA, AHHa 15 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 4:15.00
4 MEPKYNAEBA, AMuHa 12 Anta 4:05.00
5 KMBLWWK, AHacTacus 16 HAnta 4:15.00
3an/bie 2 3 6
1 WYPbITMHA, AHacTacus 15 CUW (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb 3:50.00
2 WEPCTHKOKOBA, NMonnHa 14 CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:42.56
3 ANAHOBA, Cogobs 15 CLU (OPK) LLCKA r.AcTpaxaHb 3:38.00
4 NMPVBANOBA, AHacTacus 15 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:35.00
5 HOBUVKOBA, EBa 14  r.EcceHTyku CLU um.H.A.TToHOMapé 3:36.06
6 HAPOXXHAA, Mapus 15 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:40.00
7 MALLNTOPOBA, Ennsaseta 15 BorogoHcK 3:45.00
8 VICKANMMEBA, JnHa 14 CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 3:53.69
3anbie 3 13 6
0 KYTAPOBA, ApuHa AcnaHosHa 10 Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 3:31.00
1 KNMHOBA, HuHa 12 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:30.00
2 3AIMOPOXELU, ApuHa 'nebosHa 15 r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 3:28.00
3 YEPHAEBA, ApuHa 13 Cl r.o. fJonronpyAaHbiii 3:27.00
4 MNTbKO, MuneHa AHaTo/ibeBHA 15 r.EcceHTyku CLU um.H.A.TToHOMapé 3:25.00
5 BOHOAPEBA, MonuHa 15 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:26.00
6 CKYB, BepoHuka 13 BurFlow 3:27.18
7 MNCNABCKAHA, Banepusa AptyposHa 15  HOxHaa Ocetus, I. LixuHsan 3:28.00
8 KOYNMEBA, AHHa ApunioBHa 15 HOxHasa OceTus, 1. LixnHsan 3:30.00
9 CNAENBbHWMKOBA, EkatepuHa 14  r.EcceHTyku CLU um.H.A.TToHOMapé 3:35.00
3an/bie 4 3 6
0 AUEHKO, EBreHus 13 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:25.00
1 NMEPEKPECTOBA, Mapus 15 LUCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:23.00
2 CA30HOBA, lMonuHa 12 CU r.o. JonronpyAaHbiii 3:22.00
3 WENEMNHEBA, MunaHa 13 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:16.95
4 MAB/OBA, Oapbs 14 Cw4 3:10.00
5 FO/I03YBOBA, 3BefnMHa 12 BOJ‘II’O,D,OHCK 3:12.00
6 MAPI'MEBA, PokcaHa 14 w "Ypoxait' Bnagnkaskas 3:17.90
7 YEKAHOBA, EneHa 15 CLIJ r.o. lonronpyaHblii 3:23.00
8 MAPKWHA, Ennzaseta AnekcaHapoBHd3  Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 3:24.00
9 MMXHOBA, MunaHa 15 CLWUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 3:25.00
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3annbiB 5 13 6
KAWWPWHA, Ennzaseta HukutnyHa 13

© oO~NOUIS, WNPEFLO

CYXOTEIN/OBA, Oapbs
MOMOBA, KceHus

FOPOXOBA, fapuHa
MALLUYHKNHA, AnéHa
BOJIKOBA, Bacunuca
FOPAIMMHA, EkatepuHa
KOBAJIEBA, Ctenna BacunbeBHa
JTIOKOBA, ApuHa BnagmmuposHa
MEAE, Coduma

3anbiB 6 U3 6

O©oO~NOO OGP WNEO

TKAY, Codhbsa AnekcaHapoBHa

POIrO3NHA, EceHuna AnekcaHapoBHa

MY>XWNUEHKO, Mapus
LLEPBAKOBA, MnnaHa
FMrONAEBA, MapuHa
FAIDKANIMEBA, Manuka
CA30OHOBA, Banepus
CVBALUOBA, Buonetta
BAHIOWKNHA, HaTtanbs
CABVHA, EBa

14
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11
12
15
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15
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08
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r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
LICKA KpacHogap CLLU (OPK)
®aBsoput 2

CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
AnueBsck

r.Eccentyku CLI nm.H.A.l'loHOmapé
CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

Cw4

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)
r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
CUW r.o. OonronpyaHbiii

CLLU Nel, CLLUINe3 HoBouepkacck
r.Eccentyku CLW nm.H.A.l'loHOMmapé
CLUIBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa

3:10.00
3:06.61
3:04.00
3:03.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:03.66
3:05.55
3:06.76
3:10.00

2:59.00
2:55.00
2:48.00
2:37.00
2:36.00
2:36.74
2:42.90
2:50.00
2:57.26
3:00.00
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