

### <u>ОСЕННИЙ ТУРНИР</u>

## REBERROTO RABRASA

18 - 19 0 K T 9 6 P 9 2 0 2 5 F 0 A A

20 19.10.2025 - 13:35	, 200m	18
1_6 3 , 4 , 5 ,	15 ( ) 12 16	4:15.00 4:05.00 4:15.00
2 6 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	15 ( )	3:50.00 3:42.56 3:38.00 3:35.00 3:36.06 3:40.00 3:45.00 3:53.69
3 6 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 ( ) 12 ( ) 15 13 15 15 . ( ) 13 BurFlow 15 , 15 , 14	3:31.00 3:30.00 3:28.00 3:27.00 3:25.00 3:26.00 3:27.18 3:28.00 3:35.00
4       6         0       ,         1       ,         2       ,         3       ,         4       ,         5       ,         6       ,         7       ,         8       ,         9       ,	13 ( ) 15 ( ) 12 13 14 4 12 14 " " 15 13 ( ) 15	3:25.00 3:23.00 3:22.00 3:16.95 3:10.00 3:12.00 3:17.90 3:23.00 3:24.00 3:25.00

50 www.swimlige.ru
. . . . https://vk.com/swimlige



### <u>ОСЕННИЙ ТУРНИР</u>

# HEBERROTO RABRASA

#### 18 - 19 OKTЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА

20, , 200m

5 6		
0 ,	13	3:10.00
1 ,	14	3:06.61
2 ,	14 ( )	3:04.00
3 ,	12 2	3:03.00
4 ,	15	3:00.00
5 ,	11	3:00.00
6 ,	12	3:03.66
7 ,	15 1 " "	3:05.55
8 ,	13 1 " "	3:06.76
9 ,	14 4	3:10.00
6_6		
0 ,	15 ( )	2:59.00
1 ,	13 ( )	2:55.00
2 ,	11 . ` ´	2:48.00
3	08 ( )	2:37.00
4	08	2:36.00
5 ,	12	2:36.74
6 ,	09	2:42.90
7 ,	13 1, 3	2:50.00
8 ,	13	2:57.26
9 ,	14	3:00.00

50 www.swimlige.ru
. . . https://vk.com/swimlige